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U-21 Championship
2016/17 6th round, Match #36

Friday, 26.08.2016, 11:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 27°C. Spectators: 200

«Volyn» Lutsk

0 : 2

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Marchuk Andrii
2 Omelchuk Denys
14 Melinyshyn Serhii
17 Ilnytskyi Roman
4 Shandruk Roman
5 Teterenko Yurii
8 Kotiun Yevhen
7 Liashenko Andrii
10 Nykytiuk Andrii (C)
13 Lozin Dmytro
11 Drozdovskyi Serhii

Substitutes
12 Zhmurko Roman
18 Hladun Bohdan
9 Dmytrenko Vladyslav
6 Deda Myroslav
15 Druchok Stanislav
16 Zinkevych Dmytro
3 Pankevych Vladyslav

Coach
Fihel Volodymyr

12 Tiurin Ivan
17 Shchetinin Vladyslav
18 Habatel Yevhen
4 Buriachenko Mykola
5 Tsokan Viacheslav
11 Khameliuk Vladyslav
22 Hladchenko Oleh
19 Kalitov Oleksandr
9 Zakharchenko Yaroslav
7 Chernyshov Oleksii
8 Varenyk Andrii

Substitutes
71 Suaib Ibrahim
16 Norenkov Denis
13 Tumanian Arkadii
15 Kliuchyk Semen
10 Popov Mykhailo
20 Shtohrin Andrii
21 Pereverza Petro

Coach
Nizhehorodov Oleksandr

Referee:
Hryso Yurii
Assistant 1:
Puzanskyi Rostyslav
Assistant 2:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
4th Official:
Novosad Roman
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 6th round, Match #36
Friday, 26.08.2016, 11:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 27°C. Spectators: 200

«Volyn» Lutsk 0 : 2 «Chornomorets» Odesa
8 Kotiun Yevhen 26'

41' 8 Varenyk Andrii

45+2' 8 Varenyk Andrii

46' 22 Hladchenko Oleh
16 Norenkov Denis

8 Kotiun Yevhen
15 Druchok Stanislav 46'

11 Drozdovskyi Serhii
18 Hladun Bohdan 58'

58' 5 Tsokan Viacheslav

60' 7 Chernyshov Oleksii
10 Popov Mykhailo

61' 4 Buriachenko Mykola

66' 9 Zakharchenko Yaroslav
21 Pereverza Petro

85' 8 Varenyk Andrii
20 Shtohrin Andrii

7 Liashenko Andrii
9 Dmytrenko Vladyslav 88'

13 Lozin Dmytro
6 Deda Myroslav 88'

90+4' 10 Popov Mykhailo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


